                                                                                                                                                                                                           Zał. Nr 8 do

Uchwała Nr ............................

Rady .......................................

Z dnia......................................

PRZYCHODY  I  WYDATKI  INSTYTUCJI  KULTURY

Lp.
NAZWA  INSTYTUCJI

KULTURY
DZIAŁ
ROZDZIAŁ
PLANOWANY

STAN ŚRODKÓW

OBROT.  NA

POCZĄTEK 2004 r
PLANOWANE  NA  2004 r PRZYCHODY
PLANOWANE NA 2004  R.

WYDATKI
PLANOWANY

STAN  ŚRODKÓW

OBROT.NA KONIEC

2004 ROKU






Ogółem
W tym dotacja

podmiotowa
Ogółem
W tym  wpłata

do budżetu


1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
Gminny Ośrodek Kultury
921
92109
4.000
395.000
372.000
398.000
-
1.000

2
Biblioteka Publiczna Gminy
921
92116
   600
138.000
138.000
138.000
-
   600



































































OGÓŁEM
4.600
533.000
510.000
536.000
-
1.600

